4/14/2016 Shareholding Pattern_31-3-16.xls.html

General information about company

Scrip code

524622

Name of the company

iStreet Network Limited

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E’ hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) (1) shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a a% of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) Class eg: | Class
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | ¢ - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 9 12029068 12029068 |57.01 12029068 12029068 | 57.01
romoter
Group
(B) Public 9505 9070932 9070932 | 42.99 9070932 9070932 | 42.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9514 21100000 21100000 21100000 21100000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in shares giiirg\;(ijs:r

Category Shares ggfsierilg](;rllr;gg ngZZ:ilt())lré of D encumbered | Number of
Category | of Underlying | No. Of convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
@ shareholder Outstanding | Warrants securities and | percentage of held in

- convertible | (Xi) No. Of diluted sk Asa Asa | dematerialized

(In) securities o . tluted share % of % of | form (XIV)

Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
X) VIDHX)Asa% |No.@) |g N
(@) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

Promoter &
(A) Promoter 57.01 310000 |2.58 12029068

Group
(B) Public 42.99 765000 |8.43 7637632

Non
© Promoter-

Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying

DRs

Shares held

by
(€2) Employee

Trusts

Total 1075000 | 5.09 19666700
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Total N o
of No. Of oS asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osi}gorg (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
archolders shares equit . er , 0
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) h quity Refelpts y (av)r | PerSCRR f
held (IV) | shares D) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Vi Asa%of |Xx cary | Totl Voting
V) VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 4643543 4643543 | 22.01 4643543 4643543 |22.01
undivided Family
(d) égzc?fty};er 4 7385525 7385525 |35 7385525 7385525 | 35
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 9 12029068 12029068 | 57.01 12029068 12029068 | 57.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 9 12029068 12029068 | 57.01 12029068 12029068 [ 57.01
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@)) ;};";g?ﬁ;lgzﬁmal 9054 4426256 4426256 [20.98 4426256 4426256 [20.98
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 1450448 1450448 |6.87 1450448 1450448 |6.87
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzcgty};er 441 3194228 3194228 | 15.14 3194228 3194228 | 15.14
Sub-Total
(B)3) 9505 9070932 9070932 |[42.99 9070932 9070932 |[42.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9505 9070932 9070932 |[42.99 9070932 9070932 [42.99
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 9514 21100000 21100000 | 100 21100000 21100000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 9514 21100000 21100000 21100000 21100000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares pt}eldgeC_I or

No. Of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise

Shares No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered Nurﬂberhof

Underlying 0- convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . Warrants o held in

Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A -

. (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) (XI)=(VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total orm
f (A+B+C2) No. (a) ’
(@) ° Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.01 0 0 4643543
(d) 35 310000 (4.2 7385525
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 57.01 310000 |2.58 12029068
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.01 310000 [2.58 12029068
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 20.98 15000 [0.34 3159356
(a(ii)) 6.87 750000 |[51.71 1450448
(e) 15.14 0 0 3027828
?3“)"'T°t"‘1 (B) 42.99 765000 |8.43 7637632
Total Public
Shareholding
42.99 765000 |8.43 7637632

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1075000 | 5.09 19666700
)T(’tal (A+B+C 1075000 | 5.09 19666700
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the PRADEEP MEETHU MEENU LAKSHYA MANJU Click here to go
Shareholders (I) MALU MALU MALU MALU GANG back

PAN (II) AADPM2267L ANRPM2212L | AANPM7146E | ARZPM7598P AKBPG5595R | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3925843 200000 100000 200000 217700 4643543

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 3925843 200000 100000 200000 217700 4643543
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.61 0.95 0.47 0.95 1.03 22.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 3925843 200000 100000 200000 217700 4643543

Class eg:y
Total 3925843 200000 100000 200000 217700 4643543

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.61 0.95 0.47 0.95 1.03 22.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.61 0.95 0.47 0.95 1.03 22.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3925843 200000 100000 200000 217700 4643543
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CARDIOID
PLASTEEL PVT LTD

CREST LATEX
PVT LTD

INOVENT
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RADELF

PHARMACEUTICALS PVT

LTD

PAN (II)

AAACC2244F

AABCC5654N

AAACP0320R

AAACRO0277K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

110000

7075525

100000

7385525

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

100000

110000

7075525

100000

7385525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.52

33.53

0.47

35

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

110000

7075525

100000

7385525

Class eg:y

Total

100000

110000

7075525

100000

7385525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.47

0.52

33.53

0.47

35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.47

0.52

33.53

0.47

35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

110000

100000

310000

As a % of total
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Shares held (b)

100
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100

0

100

4.2

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

110000

7075525

100000

7385525
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUSHALCHAND SACHETI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BZHPS1070F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750000

750000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

750000

750000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.55

3.55

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

Class eg:y

Total

750000

750000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.55

3.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.55

3.55

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

600000

600000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

80

80

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000

750000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVKANT SYNTHETICS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACD2102K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

286

140

441

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2419501

25844

213355

500

535028

3194228

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

2419501

25844

213355

500

535028

3194228

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.47

0.12

1.01

15.14

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2419501

25844

213355

500

535028

3194228

Class eg:y

Total

2419501

25844

213355

500

535028

3194228

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.47

0.12

1.01

2.54

15.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.47

0.12

1.01

2.54

15.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2419501

25844

61355

500

520628

3027828
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