General information about company	
Scrip code	524622
Name of the company	iStreet Network Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights hel class of securities (IX)			d in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders shareholders	up equity	equity equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	12029068			12029068	57.01	12029068		12029068	57.01	
(B)	Public	9505	9070932			9070932	42.99	9070932		9070932	42.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9514	21100000			21100000		21100000		21100000	100	

		Table	I - Sumi	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of Undo Outs conv	older Outstanding convertible securities No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.01	310000	2.58			12029068
(B)	Public				42.99	765000	8.43			7637632
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					1075000	5.09			19666700

				No. Of		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of	d in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti			Total as a %
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	4643543			4643543	22.01	4643543		4643543	22.01
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	7385525			7385525	35	7385525		7385525	35
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	12029068			12029068	57.01	12029068		12029068	57.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	12029068			12029068	57.01	12029068		12029068	57.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder	l .	ı			<u>, </u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9054	4426256			4426256	20.98	4426256		4426256	20.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1450448			1450448	6.87	1450448		1450448	6.87
(e)	Any Other (specify)	441	3194228			3194228	15.14	3194228		3194228	15.14
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9505	9070932			9070932	42.99	9070932		9070932	42.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9505	9070932			9070932	42.99	9070932		9070932	42.99
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		9514	21100000			21100000	100	21100000		21100000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9514	21100000			21100000		21100000		21100000	100

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter a	and Pro	omoter Gr	oup
Sr.	Outstanding	No. Of	Warrants convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
		(Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. As a % of total Share held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter an	d Promoter	Group		
(1)	Indian							
(a)				22.01	0	0		4643543
(d)				35	310000	4.2		7385525
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.01	310000	2.58		12029068
(2)	Foreign							
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.01	310000	2.58		12029068
В	Table III - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder	I	l l	1
(1)	Institutions							
(3)	Non-institution	ns						
(a(i))				20.98	15000	0.34		3159356
(a(ii))				6.87	750000	51.71		1450448
(e)				15.14	0	0		3027828
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.99	765000	8.43		7637632
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.99	765000	8.43		7637632
С	Table IV - Star	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	reholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1075000	5.09		19666700
Total (A+B+C					1075000	5.09		19666700

		Individua	als/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP MALU	MEETHU MALU	MEENU MALU	LAKSHYA MALU	MANJU GANG	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPM2267L	ANRPM2212L	AANPM7146E	ARZPM7598P	AKBPG5595R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3925843	200000	100000	200000	217700	4643543
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3925843	200000	100000	200000	217700	4643543
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.61	0.95	0.47	0.95	1.03	22.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities	(IX)		<u>.</u>	
Class eg:X	3925843	200000	100000	200000	217700	4643543
Class eg:y						
Total	3925843	200000	100000	200000	217700	4643543
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.61	0.95	0.47	0.95	1.03	22.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.61	0.95	0.47	0.95	1.03	22.01
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	III)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3925843	200000	100000	200000	217700	4643543
--	---------	--------	--------	--------	--------	---------

		Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CARDIOID PLASTEEL PVT LTD	CREST LATEX PVT LTD	INOVENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	RADELF PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACC2244F	AABCC5654N	AAACP0320R	AAACR0277K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	110000	7075525	100000	7385525
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	110000	7075525	100000	7385525
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0.52	33.53	0.47	35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	100000	110000	7075525	100000	7385525
Class eg:y					
Total	100000	110000	7075525	100000	7385525
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.47	0.52	33.53	0.47	35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.47	0.52	33.53	0.47	35
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		•	•	
No. (a)	100000	110000	0	100000	310000
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)	100	100	0	100	4.2				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	110000	7075525	100000	7385525				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUSHALCHAND SACHETI	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	BZHPS1070F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750000	750000					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750000	750000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	3.55					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	750000	750000					
Class eg:y							
Total	750000	750000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.55	3.55					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.55	3.55					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	600000	600000					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	80	80					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750000	750000					

		Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVKANT SYNTHETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED					Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACD2102K					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)		14	286	1	140	441
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2419501	25844	213355	500	535028	3194228
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2419501	25844	213355	500	535028	3194228
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.47	0.12	1.01	0	2.54	15.14
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)			•	
Class eg: X	2419501	25844	213355	500	535028	3194228
Class eg:y						
Total	2419501	25844	213355	500	535028	3194228
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.47	0.12	1.01	0	2.54	15.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.47	0.12	1.01	0	2.54	15.14
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				•	

No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2419501	25844	61355	500	520628	3027828